You may be required to purchase approved logo-wear when operating your 

Another Side Tours Business which is purchased through the Franchisor. Estimated cost for each tour host is 

fifty to seventy-five dollars ($50 to $75) and is payable upon receipt of invoice. 

J. Opening Extension Fee. We may charge a fee of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) 

to extend the opening date of your Another Side Tours Business. If the Franchisee has made a good faith effort 

to launch the business within 45 days but fails, the Franchisor may, at its discretion, grant an extension of 

thirty (30) days. If an extension is granted, the Franchisee must pay this fee.